
Texas Electricity Rates
for Residential

1Our Simple & Secure Plan is an All-Inclusive Rate; no minimum usage fee and no monthly TDSP Charges. It also has a higher rate if the monthly usage is less than 1,000 kWh. See Enrollment Pages for more info. 
2Our Conserve & Save Plan is shown with two All-in Rates, the first is for usage under 1,000 kWh per month. The second is for usage over 1,000 kWh per month. The Average Rate is based on 1,000 kWh per 

month since this plan is designed for lower usage homes. Stream is licensed in TX (Stream SPE, Ltd. #10104).

Existing Customers Only

Service Area

12.2¢

13.6¢

13.4¢

12.9¢

14.0¢

12.2¢

13.6¢

13.4¢

12.9¢

14.0¢

All-in Rate Average Rate

Simple & Secure 241

9.6¢

10.1¢

9.9¢

10.2¢

9.6¢

13.9¢

14.9¢

14.7¢

14.6¢

15.2¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Rate

Secure Choice 
Green & Clean 12

Oncor

Centerpoint

AEP Central

AEP North

TNMP

7.8¢

8.9¢

8.5¢

8.4¢

8.2¢

12.3¢

13.9¢

13.6¢

13.0¢

14.2¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Rate

Conserve & Save 122
Rates based on 1,000 kWh usage

7.9¢

8.7¢

8.4¢

7.7¢

8.3¢

12.2¢

13.5¢

13.2¢

12.1¢

13.8¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Rate

Secure Choice 24

12.6¢

14.1¢

13.6¢

12.6¢

14.2¢

12.6¢

14.1¢

13.6¢

12.6¢

14.2¢

All-in Rate Average Rate

Simple & Secure 121

7.6¢

8.3¢

7.4¢

7.0¢

7.8¢

11.9¢

13.1¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

13.4¢

All-in Rate Average Rate

Smart & Secure 60

11.8¢

13.0¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

13.4¢

11.8¢

13.0¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

13.4¢

All-in Rate Average Rate

Simple & Secure 361

9.1¢

9.6¢

9.4¢

9.7¢

9.1¢

13.4¢

14.4¢

14.2¢

14.1¢

14.7¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Rate

Green & Clean 12

Oncor

Centerpoint

AEP Central

AEP North

TNMP

11.3¢

12.5¢

11.7¢

10.9¢

12.9¢

11.3¢

12.5¢

11.7¢

10.9¢

12.9¢

All-In Rate Average Rate

Simple & Secure 361

11.4¢

11.7¢

11.7¢

11.8¢

11.5¢

15.7¢

16.5¢

16.5¢

16.2¢

17.1¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Rate

Flex Choice Intro

12.1¢

13.6¢

13.1¢

12.1¢

13.7¢

12.1¢

13.6¢

13.1¢

12.1¢

13.7¢

All-In Rate Average Rate

Simple & Secure 121

Service Area

7.1¢

7.8¢

6.9¢

6.5¢

7.3¢

11.4¢

12.6¢

11.7¢

10.9¢

12.9¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Rate

Smart Choice 60

7.3¢

8.4¢

8.0¢

7.9¢

7.7¢

11.8¢

13.4¢

13.1¢

12.5¢

13.7¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Rate

Conserve & Save 122
Rates based on 1,000 kWh usage

FEATURED

FEATURED

Effective September 1, 2021. The Average Rate is based upon usage of 2000 kwh per month, 
except where noted.

New Customers Only

FEATURED

FEATURED



Energy Rate 
Only Average Price

Business Secure 24

Average Price

Oncor

Centerpoint

AEP Central

AEP North

TNMP

Service Area Energy Rate 
Only Average Price

Business Secure 36

Average Price

Non-Demand Meters Demand Meters Non-Demand Meters Demand Meters
Energy Rate 

Only Average Price

Business Secure 60

Average Price

Non-Demand Meters Demand Meters

Texas Electricity Rates
for Small Business 

Oncor

Centerpoint

AEP Central

AEP North

TNMP

Service Area

7.6¢

8.1¢

8.0¢

8.1¢

8.0¢

11.7¢

11.7¢

12.9¢

12.1¢

14.8¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Price

Business Lock 36

13.6¢

12.7¢

13.7¢

13.3¢

14.0¢

Average Price

Non-Demand Meters Demand Meters

7.2¢

7.6¢

7.5¢

7.7¢

7.5¢

11.3¢

11.2¢

12.4¢

11.7¢

14.3¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Price

Business Lock 24

13.0¢

12.2¢

13.2¢

12.9¢

13.5¢

Average Price

Non-Demand Meters Demand Meters

7.8¢

8.2¢

8.1¢

8.4¢

8.1¢

11.9¢

11.8¢

13.0¢

12.4¢

14.9¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Price

Business Lock 12

13.6¢

12.8¢

13.8¢

13.6¢

14.1¢

Average Price

Non-Demand Meters Demand Meters

7.2¢

7.6¢

7.5¢

7.7¢

7.5¢

11.0¢

10.9¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

14.0¢

Energy Rate 
Only Average Price

Business Lock 60

12.7¢

11.9¢

12.9¢

12.6¢

13.2¢

Average Price

Non-Demand Meters Demand Meters

Transmission and Distribution Utilities (TDU) set the non-demand and demand classifications of each meter. That classification is based on the peak amount of electricity used at any given point during the month, also known as demand. 
Non-demand meters have a demand that’s less than or equal to 10 KW while demand meters have a demand that’s greater than 10 KW. Encourage your customer to know the demand of their meter by viewing their current bill with them or 
advising them to contact their TDU. TDU Pass-Through charges for delivering electricity will be passed through to the customers without markup. For demand meters, the average price per kWh is based on an estimated peak demand assuming a 
30% load factor. This price disclosure is an estimate and the actual price you paid will vary based on the actual usage, demand, and TDU charges. Please refer to the Electricity Facts Label for each plan at mystream.com for details. Stream is 
licensed in TX (Stream SPE, Ltd. #10104).

Effective September 1, 2021. The Average Price is based upon usage of 
3500 kwh per month. Small Business Offers are for businesses that are 
less than 10,000 sq. ft.

New Customers Only

Existing Customers Only
Energy Rate 

Only Average Price

Business Secure 12

Average Price

Non-Demand Meters Demand Meters

7.6¢

8.1¢

8.0¢

8.1¢

8.0¢

11.7¢

11.7¢

12.9¢

12.1¢

14.8¢

13.6¢

12.7¢

13.7¢

13.3¢

14.0¢

7.2¢

7.6¢

7.5¢

7.7¢

7.5¢

11.3¢

11.2¢

12.4¢

11.7¢

14.3¢

13.0¢

12.2¢

13.2¢

12.9¢

13.5¢

7.8¢

8.2¢

8.1¢

8.4¢

8.1¢

11.9¢

11.8¢

13.0¢

12.4¢

14.9¢

13.6¢

12.8¢

13.8¢

13.6¢

14.1¢

7.2¢

7.6¢

7.5¢

7.7¢

7.5¢

11.0¢

10.9¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

14.0¢

12.7¢

11.9¢

12.9¢

12.6¢

13.2¢



Tarifas de electricidad de Texas 
para uso residencial

1Nuestro plan Simple & Secure es una tarifa con todo incluido; sin tarifa de uso mínimo y sin cargos mensuales de TDSP. También tiene una tarifa más alta si el uso mensual es inferior a 1000 kWh. Consulte 
MyStream.com para obtener más información. 2Conserve & Save se muestra con dos Tarifas Todo Incluido, la primera es para uso por debajo de 1,000 kWh por mes. El segundo es para un uso superior a 1000 

kWh por mes. La tarifa promedio se basa en 1,000 kWh por mes ya que este plan está diseñado para hogares de menor uso. Stream tiene licencia en TX (Stream SPE, Ltd. # 10104).

Solo clientes existentes
Precio Todo

 Incluido
 Precio 

promedio

Simple & Secure 241
Secure Choice 

Green & Clean 12

Centerpoint

AEP Central

AEP North

TNMP

Secure Choice 24

Precio Todo 
Incluido

 Precio 
promedio

Simple & Secure 121

Precio Todo
Incluido

 Precio 
promedio

Simple & Secure 361

Green & Clean 12

Centerpoint

AEP Central

AEP North

TNMP

Precio Todo 
Incluido Precio promedio

Simple & Secure 361 Flex Choice Intro

Precio Todo
Incluido Precio promedio

Simple & Secure 121

Cargo de Energía  Precio promedio

Smart & Secure 60
DESTACADO

Smart Choice 60
DESTACADO

Efectiva el 1 de septiembre de 2021. La tarifa promedio se basa en el uso de 2000 kwh por 
mes, excepto donde se indique.

Solo nuevas clientes

Conserve & Save 122 

Tarifas basadas en el uso de 1000 kWh

DESTACADO

Área de servicios

 Oncor

Área de servicios

 Oncor

Cargo de Energía  Precio promedio Cargo de Energía  Precio promedioCargo de Energía  Precio promedio

Cargo de 
Energía

 Precio 
promedio

Cargo de 
Energía

 Precio 
promedio

Cargo de 
Energía

 Precio 
promedio

Cargo de 
Energía

 Precio 
promedio

Conserve & Save 122

Tarifas basadas en el uso de 1000 kWh

DESTACADO

9.1¢

9.6¢

9.4¢

9.7¢

9.1¢

13.4¢

14.4¢

14.2¢

14.1¢

14.7¢

11.3¢

12.5¢

11.7¢

10.9¢

12.9¢

11.3¢

12.5¢

11.7¢

10.9¢

12.9¢

11.4¢

11.7¢

11.7¢

11.8¢

11.5¢

15.7¢

16.5¢

16.5¢

16.2¢

17.1¢

12.1¢

13.6¢

13.1¢

12.1¢

13.7¢

12.1¢

13.6¢

13.1¢

12.1¢

13.7¢

7.1¢

7.8¢

6.9¢

6.5¢

7.3¢

11.4¢

12.6¢

11.7¢

10.9¢

12.9¢

7.3¢

8.4¢

8.0¢

7.9¢

7.7¢

11.8¢

13.4¢

13.1¢

12.5¢

13.7¢

12.2¢

13.6¢

13.4¢

12.9¢

14.0¢

12.2¢

13.6¢

13.4¢

12.9¢

14.0¢

9.6¢

10.1¢

9.9¢

10.2¢

9.6¢

13.9¢

14.9¢

14.7¢

14.6¢

15.2¢

7.8¢

8.9¢

8.5¢

8.4¢

8.2¢

12.3¢

13.9¢

13.6¢

13.0¢

14.2¢

7.9¢

8.7¢

8.4¢

7.7¢

8.3¢

12.2¢

13.5¢

13.2¢

12.1¢

13.8¢

12.6¢

14.1¢

13.6¢

12.6¢

14.2¢

12.6¢

14.1¢

13.6¢

12.6¢

14.2¢

7.6¢

8.3¢

7.4¢

7.0¢

7.8¢

11.9¢

13.1¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

13.4¢

11.8¢

13.0¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

13.4¢

11.8¢

13.0¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

13.4¢



 Precio promedio

Business Secure 24

 Precio promedio

Centerpoint

AEP Central

AEP North

TNMP

 Precio promedio

Business Secure 36

 Precio promedio Precio promedio

Business Secure 60

 Precio promedio

Tarifas de electricidad de Texas 
para pequeñas empresas

Centerpoint

AEP Central

AEP North

TNMP

Área de servicios

 Oncor

 Precio promedio

Business Lock 36

 Precio promedio

Medidor sin demanda

Cargo de 
Energía  Precio promedio

Business Lock 24

 Precio promedio

Medidor sin demanda

 Precio promedio

Business Lock 12

 Precio promedio

Medidor sin demanda Demand Meters

 Precio promedio

Business Lock 60

 Precio promedio

Medidor sin demanda Medidor de demanda

Las empresas de servicios de transmisión y distribución (TDU) establecen las clasi fi caciones de demanda y no demanda de cada medidor. Esa clasificación se basa en la cantidad máxima de electricidad utilizada en un momento dado durante 
el mes, también conocida como demanda. Los medidores sin demanda tienen una demanda menor o igual a 10 KW, mientras que los medidores de demanda tienen una demanda superior a 10 KW. Anime a su cliente a conocer la demanda de su 
medidor al ver su factura actual con él o aconsejarle que se comunique con su TDU. Los cargos de TDU Pass-Through por el suministro de electricidad se transferirán a los clientes sin margen de beneficio. Para los medidores de demanda, el 
precio promedio por kWh se basa en una demanda máxima estimada asumiendo un factor de carga del 30%. Esta divulgación de precios es una estimación y el precio real que pagó variará según el uso real, la demanda y los cargos de TDU. 
Consulte la etiqueta de información sobre electricidad de cada plan en mystream.com para obtener más detalles. Stream tiene licencia en TX (Stream SPE, Ltd. # 10104).

Efectiva el 1 de septiembre de 2021. La tarifa promedio se basa en el uso de 
3500 kwh por mes. Las ofertas para pequeñas empresas son para 
empresas de menos de 10,000 pies cuadrados.

Solo nuevas clientes

Solo clientes existentes

 Precio promedio

Business Secure 12

 Precio promedioÁrea de servicios

 Oncor

Cargo de 
Energía

Cargo de 
Energía

Cargo de 
Energía

Cargo de 
Energía

Cargo de 
Energía

Cargo de 
Energía

Cargo de 
Energía

Medidor de demanda

Medidor de demanda

Medidor de demanda

Medidor sin demanda Medidor de demandaMedidor sin demanda Medidor de demandaMedidor sin demanda Medidor de demanda

Medidor sin demanda Medidor de demanda

7.6¢

8.1¢

8.0¢

8.1¢

8.0¢

11.7¢

11.7¢

12.9¢

12.1¢

14.8¢

13.6¢

12.7¢

13.7¢

13.3¢

14.0¢

7.2¢

7.6¢

7.5¢

7.7¢

7.5¢

11.3¢

11.2¢

12.4¢

11.7¢

14.3¢

13.0¢

12.2¢

13.2¢

12.9¢

13.5¢

7.8¢

8.2¢

8.1¢

8.4¢

8.1¢

11.9¢

11.8¢

13.0¢

12.4¢

14.9¢

13.6¢

12.8¢

13.8¢

13.6¢

14.1¢

7.2¢

7.6¢

7.5¢

7.7¢

7.5¢

11.0¢

10.9¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

14.0¢

12.7¢

11.9¢

12.9¢

12.6¢

13.2¢

7.6¢

8.1¢

8.0¢

8.1¢

8.0¢

11.7¢

11.7¢

12.9¢

12.1¢

14.8¢

13.6¢

12.7¢

13.7¢

13.3¢

14.0¢

7.2¢

7.6¢

7.5¢

7.7¢

7.5¢

11.3¢

11.2¢

12.4¢

11.7¢

14.3¢

13.0¢

12.2¢

13.2¢

12.9¢

13.5¢

7.8¢

8.2¢

8.1¢

8.4¢

8.1¢

11.9¢

11.8¢

13.0¢

12.4¢

14.9¢

13.6¢

12.8¢

13.8¢

13.6¢

14.1¢

7.2¢

7.6¢

7.5¢

7.7¢

7.5¢

11.0¢

10.9¢

12.2¢

11.4¢

14.0¢

12.7¢

11.9¢

12.9¢

12.6¢

13.2¢
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